Kreis Bergheim | Freizeit 2024
TTC Brauweiler (3301)
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Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Klasse 3
MF: Peter Szuek; T 02234 81830

m 0172 2067877; nc-szuekpe@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Flueck, Hans-Peter
Rautenberger, Detlef
Klar, Alfons

Neubert, Helmut
Achenbach, Peter
Hano, Rolf

Palsa, Oswald
Kuppers, Helmut
Basse, Werner
Schneeweiss, Lothar
Dr. Sanders, Ulrich
Loddeke, Heinrich
Riederer, Udo

Kelle, Karl Heinz
Szuek, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15003581
15153012
15352037
13700111
14202664
13802617
14903704
13750976
13903871
14803536
14303366
14750017
14650068
14903612
14703447

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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